ENTRY LIST IAME LADIES CUP

X30 Lady

#
900

901
902
903
904
906
908
909
910
911
914
915
917
920
921
924
925
930
932
942
943
947
948
950
957
958
966
967
970
978
983
984
990

Driver

ANTUORO ANNE-CHARLOTTE

CLERET LUNA
SEEMANN CORALIE
FADET KARLA

FALCH KIRSTINE

PEN QUINTY
DAXELLIE

QUEIROZ FRANCISCA
HOBEIKA STEPHANIE
SULYAK LEYLA
FITCH-HALL JESSICA
WYFFELS CELIEN
VERSCHOOR TESS
FEATHER MADDISON
PUGH MOLLY
SAMSON LIVIA
ZBINDEN LALOU
KNEBLER ZOE
CHOLLET LYNIS
ABBLEY ISABEL
TOULOUMBADJIAN EMMA
WEBB SUMMER
JAKINS LIV

ORNB@LL SIGNE PEJS
LANTINGA ROXANNE
VEDEL SHEILYS
DORRESTIJN EVA
FRAISER SKYE

DEN DRIJVER ROSANNE
DABEK NATALIA
BRIAN ANNABELLE
TAYLOR JASMINE
WING THUNG KATRINA EE

Chassis
TONY-KART
PAROLIN RACING KART
REDSPEED
TONY-KART
EKS
FALCON
KR
KOSMIC
LANDO NORRIS
KR
BIRELART
TONY-KART
CROC PROMOTION
KR
KOSMIC
TD KART
KR
KOSMIC
REDSPEED
KR
LANDO NORRIS
TD KART
BIRELART
TONY-KART
TONY-KART
TONY-KART
TONY-KART
BIRELART
FALCON
MAD CROC
CROC PROMOTION
PANTANO
LANDO NORRIS

Team
DG KART

KBK COMPETITION

NJC

KLN

EMME RACING

DFK

VICTORY LANE

000

VFMDA

TEAM DRIVER RACING KART
T™WM

MCKRACING
KCR-RACING
KCR-RACING

KR

TD OFFICIAL RACING TEAM
ZBINDEN THIERRY
CGRACING

NJC

PBKART

CASTELLET KART RACING
TD OFFICIAL RACING TEAM
™WM

PRIVATEER

LANTINGA RACING

SUAU RACING KART
TEAM KOENE
TWRACING

FALCON RACING TEAM
OPTIMA PERFORMANCE
KCR-RACING

TWRACING

PREMIUM KARTING

Nationality
FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE
DENMARK
NETHERLANDS
LUXEMBOURG
PORTUGAL
LEBANON
TURKEY

UNITED KINGDOM
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
AUSTRALIA
UNITED KINGDOM
NETHERLANDS
SWITZERLAND
LUXEMBOURG
FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE
NETHERLANDS
UNITED KINGDOM
DENMARK
NETHERLANDS
FRANCE
NETHERLANDS
UNITED KINGDOM
NETHERLANDS
POLAND
NETHERLANDS
UNITED KINGDOM
MALAYSIA



